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~ AGENDA

Time

@9.30
10.00
10.45

11.00

12.00

01.600
01.30

18.80 a.m
18.45 a.m

Session Details
Registration
Inaugural Function

Tea Break

Sessionl:Computer
Basics(Building Blocks,
Input/Output Device)

Session2:applications
of Computer(Word,Excel,
Presentation)

Lunch Break

Demonstration & Discussion
(Internet Usage,Email,Internet
Banking ,Online Services like
Ticket Resevation efc)

Valedictory
Tea Break

Industrial Visit




